Level
AEMT-R

AEMT-R

AEMT-R

AEMT-R

AEMT-R

AEMT-R

EMR

EMR

EMR

EMR

EMR

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

Location:
Bridgeport

Bristol

Plymouth

Torrington

Torrington

Torrington

Morris

North Haven

Stratford

Suffield

West Hartford

Bridgeport

Durham

Durham

East Haddam

East Hartford

Groton

Hampton

Mashantucket

Instrutor
Rondina,Caesar

Kenney,Sharon

Klimovich,Matthew

Cormier-Cleaveland,Catherine

Cormier-Cleaveland,Catherine

Cormier-Cleaveland,Catherine

Lynch,Judith

Schafer,Keith

Marino,Karen

Bliss,Marie

Ortyl,Richard

Goldin,Scott

Brockett,Louis

Brockett,Louis

Dorfman,Steven

Shok,Richard

Christina,Steven

Osborne,Melissa

Christina,Steven

Approved EMT Courses

Phone
(203) 332-4080

(860) 314-0632
(860) 585-3679

(203) 715-5308

(860) 496-8199
(860) 307-4649

(860) 496-8199
(860) 307-4649

(860) 496-8199
(860) 307-4649

(860) 274-8959
(203) 509-6575

(203) 234-6326
(203) 537-1913

(203) 610-1387
(203) 944-9696

(860) 712-5686
(860) 741-6089

(860) 241-2472
(860) 597-8290

(203) 384-3116
(203) 589-7143

(860) 788-3245
(203) 213-7775

(860) 788-3245
(203) 213-7775

(316) 640-0817
(860) 891-8062

(860) 786-1789

(860) 572-1869
(860) 867-7107

(860) 705-0071

(860) 572-1869
(860) 867-7107

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(W)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

W)
(H)

W)
(H)

w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(W)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

Report Date

Start/End
10/13/2015 -

10/16/2015

08/04/2015 -
09/29/2015

09/10/2015 -
09/13/2015

09/11/2015 -
09/13/2015

10/02/2015 -
10/04/2015

12/04/2015 -
12/06/2015

08/18/2015 -
11/19/2015

09/01/2015 -
10/13/2015

09/15/2015 -
12/15/2015

02/16/2016 -
04/07/2016

08/19/2015 -
08/28/2015

10/09/2015 -
10/12/2015

09/15/2015 -
09/20/2015

12/08/2015 -
12/13/2015

10/22/2015 -
10/25/2015

08/13/2015 -
08/16/2015

10/19/2015 -
10/22/2015

08/15/2015 -
08/31/2015

09/08/2015 -
09/20/2015

7/24/2015



Level
EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMR-R

EMSI

EMSI

EMT

Location:
Mystic

New Haven

New Haven

North Stonington

Portland

Seymour

Seymour

Shelton

Shelton

Stafford Springs

Thomaston

Torrington

Torrington

Torrington

Waterford

Windsor Locks

Woodstock

Bristol

Portland

Bridgeport

Instrutor
Christina,Steven

Martus,Scott

Martus,Scott

Christina,Steven

Ziegler,Robert

Zwally,Rebecca

Zwally,Rebecca

Lahaza,Patrick

Lahaza,Patrick

Goulet,Bryan

Gelati,Laurence

Cormier-Cleaveland,Catherine

Cormier-Cleaveland,Catherine

Cormier-Cleaveland,Catherine

Holyfield,Charles

Alexander,John

Wentworth,Paul

Kenney,Sharon

Ferrarotti,Kevin

Carey,Megan

Phone
(860) 572-1869

(860) 867-7107

(203) 410-2462

(203) 410-2462

(860) 572-1869
(860) 867-7107

(860) 342-4382
(860) 342-1725

(203) 888-8843
(203) 257-0267

(203) 888-8843
(203) 257-0267

(203) 231-3421

(203) 231-3421

(860) 729-9371

(203) 753-5055
(860) 283-4498

(860) 496-8199
(860) 307-4649

(860) 496-8199
(860) 307-4649

(860) 496-8199
(860) 307-4649

(860) 884-5963
(860) 884-5963

(860) 627-6363
(860) 597-7349

(860) 748-6302
(860) 974-0324

(860) 314-0632

(860) 601-1086
(860) 601-1086

(203) 332-4080

(w)
(H)
(w)
(H)
(w)
(H)
W)
(H)
w)
(H)
w)
(H)
(W)
(H)
(w)
(H)
w)
(H)
w)
(H)
(w)
(H)
(W)
(H)
(W)
(H)
(w)
(H)
w)
(H)
(w)
(H)
(w)
(H)
(w)
(H)
(W)
(H)
(W)
(H)

Report Date

Start/End
11/10/2015 -

11/22/2015

09/08/2015 -
09/13/2015

03/01/2016 -
03/06/2016

12/01/2015 -
12/13/2015

08/21/2015 -
08/23/2015

09/18/2015 -
09/21/2015

11/13/2015 -
11/16/2015

09/04/2015 -
09/11/2015

11/06/2015 -
11/09/2015

08/08/2015 -
08/16/2015

09/11/2015 -
09/13/2015

09/11/2015 -
09/13/2015

10/02/2015 -
10/04/2015

12/04/2015 -
12/06/2015

10/17/2015 -
10/24/2015

10/06/2015 -
10/16/2015

07/25/2015 -
08/17/2015

09/09/2015 -
10/28/2015

09/08/2015 -
10/08/2015

09/07/2015 -
11/23/2015

7/24/2015



Level
EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

Location:
Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bristol

Danielson

Durham

East Haddam

East Hartford

East Hartford

Guilford

Hartford

Litchfield

Litchfield

Morris

New Haven

New Haven

New London

New London

New Milford

Norwich

Norwich

Instrutor
Carey,Megan

Goldin,Scott

Kenney,Sharon

Ducat,Eric

Brockett,Louis

Davis,Michael

Shok,Richard

Shok,Richard

Planas,John

Haaga,Marguerite

Lynch,Judith

Pudlinski,John

Lynch,Judith

Acker,David

Acker,David

Christina,Steven

Holyfield,Charles

Antonowicz,Ryan

Miller,David

Miller,David

Phone
(203) 332-4080

(203) 384-3716
(203) 589-7143

(860) 314-0632
(860) 585-3679

(860) 774-7625
(860) 208-2218

(860) 788-3245
(203) 213-7775

(860) 615-9418
(860) 873-5058

(860) 786-1789

(860) 786-1789

(203) 410-8224

(203) 258-1178
(203) 258-1178

(860) 274-8959
(203) 509-6575

(860) 567-1049
(860) 567-1696

(860) 274-8959
(203) 509-6575

(203) 562-3320
(203) 824-2217

(203) 562-3320
(203) 824-2217

(860) 572-1869
(860) 867-7107

(860) 884-5963
(860) 884-5963

(203) 448-0067

(860) 886-1463
(860) 886-1463

(860) 886-1463
(860) 886-1463

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

(W)
(H)

(w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

Report Date

Start/End
09/07/2015 -

11/23/2015

11/03/2015 -
03/24/2016

09/09/2015 -
12/09/2015

08/04/2015 -
12/03/2015

09/29/2015 -
01/21/2016

09/01/2015 -
12/17/2015

08/31/2015 -
12/04/2015

08/31/2015 -
12/03/2015

09/08/2015 -
01/02/2016

08/31/2015 -
12/05/2015

08/17/2015 -
11/18/2015

09/10/2015 -
01/16/2016

08/18/2015 -
11/19/2015

09/02/2015 -
12/18/2015

09/02/2015 -
12/18/2015

09/03/2015 -
12/03/2015

09/10/2015 -
12/06/2015

08/18/2015 -
11/17/2015

09/03/2015 -
12/21/2015

09/03/2015 -
12/21/2015

7/24/2015



Level
EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

Bridge

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

Location:
Norwich

Oxford

Seymour

South Windsor

South Windsor

Waterbury

Windsor Locks

Ellington

Bridgeport

Bridgeport

Bristol

Bristol

East Haddam

East Hartford

Groton

Hampton

Mashantucket

Meriden

Meriden

Meriden

Instrutor
Christina,Steven

McEwen,Michele

Zwally,Rebecca

Hildebrand,Andrew

Hildebrand,Andrew

Gelati,Laurence

Hibbard,Jonathan

Goulet,Bryan

Goldin,Scott

Rondina,Caesar

Kenney,Sharon

Kenney,Sharon

Dorfman,Steven

Shok,Richard

Christina,Steven

Osborne,Melissa

Christina,Steven

Pierce,John

Pierce,John

Pierce,John

Phone
(860) 572-1869

(860) 867-7107

(203) 305-0242
(203) 881-5216

(203) 888-8843
(203) 257-0267

(860) 474-5525

(860) 474-5525

(203) 753-5055
(860) 283-4498

(860) 623-9937
(860) 623-9937

(860) 729-9371

(203) 384-3116
(203) 589-7143

(203) 332-4080

(860) 314-0632
(860) 585-3679

(860) 314-0632
(860) 585-3679

(316) 640-0817
(860) 891-8062

(860) 786-1789
(843) 375-6601

(860) 572-1869
(860) 867-7107

(860) 705-0071

(860) 572-1869
(860) 867-7107

(203) 514-5153
(203) 514-5142

(203) 514-5153

(203) 514-5153
(203) 514-5142

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

(W)
(H)

(w)
(H)

W)
(H)

W)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(W)
(H)

w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(W)
(H)

(W)
(H)

(W)
(H)

Report Date

Start/End
10/26/2015 -

12/03/2015

09/09/2015 -
12/16/2015

09/14/2015 -
12/28/2015

09/09/2015 -
12/21/2015

09/20/2015 -
01/31/2016

09/01/2015 -
12/17/2015

09/22/2015 -
01/14/2016

09/09/2015 -
11/18/2015

10/09/2015 -
10/12/2015

10/13/2015 -
10/16/2015

08/27/2015 -
08/30/2015

12/03/2015 -
12/06/2015

10/22/2015 -
10/25/2015

08/13/2015 -
08/16/2015

10/19/2015 -
10/22/2015

08/15/2015 -
08/31/2015

09/08/2015 -
09/20/2015

09/09/2015 -
09/13/2015

10/16/2015 -
11/13/2015

11/04/2015 -
11/13/2015

7/24/2015



Level
EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

Location:
Mystic

New Britain

New Britain

New Britain

New Haven

New Haven

Newtown

North Stonington

Oxford

Plymouth

Portland

Seymour

Seymour

Shelton

Shelton

Stafford Springs

Thomaston

Torrington

Torrington

Torrington

Instrutor
Christina,Steven

Larson,David

Larson,David

Larson,David

Martus,Scott

Martus,Scott

Cain,Elizabeth

Christina,Steven

McEwen,Michele

Klimovich,Matthew

Ziegler,Robert

Zwally,Rebecca

Zwally,Rebecca

Lahaza,Patrick

Lahaza,Patrick

Goulet,Bryan

Gelati,Laurence

Cormier-Cleaveland,Catherine

Cormier-Cleaveland,Catherine

Cormier-Cleaveland,Catherine

Phone
(860) 572-1869

(860) 867-7107

(860) 881-2575
(860) 881-2575

(860) 881-2575
(860) 881-2575

(860) 881-2575
(860) 881-2575

(203) 410-2462
(203) 562-3320

(203) 410-2462
(203) 562-3320

(203) 270-8798
(203) 788-7570

(860) 572-1869
(860) 867-7107

(203) 305-0242
(203) 305-0242

(860) 302-6028
(203) 715-5308

(860) 342-4382
(860) 342-1725

(203) 888-8843
(203) 257-0267

(203) 888-8843
(203) 257-0267

(203) 231-3421

(203) 231-3421

(860) 729-9371

(203) 753-5055
(860) 283-4498

(860) 496-8199
(860) 307-4649

(860) 496-8199
(860) 307-4649

(860) 496-8199
(860) 307-4649

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

(W)
(H)

(w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

Report Date

Start/End
11/10/2015 -

11/22/2015

09/26/2015 -
09/27/2015

11/21/2015 -
11/22/2015

12/26/2015 -
12/27/2015

09/08/2015 -
09/13/2015

03/01/2016 -
03/06/2016

08/11/2015 -
08/17/2015

12/01/2015 -
12/13/2015

11/06/2015 -
11/14/2015

08/26/2015 -
08/30/2015

08/21/2015 -
08/23/2015

09/18/2015 -
09/21/2015

11/13/2015 -
11/16/2015

09/04/2015 -
09/11/2015

11/06/2015 -
11/09/2015

08/08/2015 -
08/16/2015

09/11/2015 -
09/13/2015

09/11/2015 -
09/13/2015

10/02/2015 -
10/04/2015

12/04/2015 -
12/06/2015

7/24/2015



Level
EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

EMT-R

MEDIC-R

MEDIC-R

MEDIC-R

PARAME

DIC

PARAME
DIC

Location:
Waterford

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor Locks

Windsor Locks

Windsor Locks

Wolcott

Woodstock

New Haven

New Haven

New Haven

Hartford

Norwich

Instrutor
Holyfield,Charles

Alexander,John

Alexander,John

Hibbard,Jonathan

Alexander,John

Hibbard,Jonathan

Gelati,Laurence

Wentworth,Paul

Martus,Scott

Martus,Scott

Martus,Scott

Tauber,Daniel

Miller,David

Phone
(860) 884-5963

(860) 884-5963

(860) 627-6363

(860) 627-6363

(860) 623-9937
(860) 623-9937

(860) 627-6363
(860) 597-7349

(860) 623-9937
(860) 623-9937

(203) 753-5055
(860) 283-4498

(860) 748-6302
(860) 974-0324

(203) 410-2462
(203) 562-3320

(203) 410-2462
(203) 562-3320

(203) 410-2462
(203) 562-3320

(860) 906-5153
(860) 836-1153

(860) 383-1345

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

W)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

(W)
(H)

(w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

(w)
(H)

Report Date

Start/End
10/17/2015 -

10/24/2015

02/01/2016 -
02/10/2016

03/29/2016 -
04/09/2016

09/12/2015 -
09/20/2015

10/06/2015 -
10/16/2015

11/14/2015 -
11/22/2015

09/04/2015 -
09/06/2015

07/25/2015 -
08/17/2015

09/15/2015 -
10/15/2015

11/03/2015 -
12/17/2015

01/19/2016 -
03/03/2016

08/31/2015 -
12/17/2016

09/17/2015 -
12/31/2016

7/24/2015



